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Machine Id

Okuma Core Finishing Lathe # 244 - cc4604

Component

Hydraulic System
Fluid

FUCHS RENOLIN AW ISO 32 (20 LTR)

COMPONENT CONDITION SUMMARY
Particle Trend

PROBLEM SUMMARY

Sample Rating Trend
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RECOMMENDATION PROBLEMATIC TEST RESULTS

We recommend you service the filters on this
component. We recommend an early resample to
monitor this condition.

Customer Id: HUSBOLED
Sample No.: WC0887649
Lab Number: 02602290
Test Package: IND 2

To discuss the diagnosis or test data:
Wes Davis +1 905-569-8600 x223
wesd@wearcheck.ca

To change component or sample information:
Gloria Gonzalez +1 (289)291-4643 x4643
gloria.gonzalez@wearcheck.com

Sample Status ABNORMAL NORMAL

Particles >4um ASTM D7647 >5000 12460 4545
Particles >6pm ASTM D7647 >1300 2123 662
Oil Cleanliness ISO 4406 (c) >19/17/14 21/18/13 19/17/18

ISO

ATTENTION
6423
1427
20/18/13
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RECOMMENDED ACTIONS

Action Status Date Done By Description
Change Filter ? We recommend you service the filters on this component.
Resample --- ? We recommend an early resample to monitor this condition.

HISTORICAL DIAGNOSIS
10 Jul 2023 Diag: Wes Davis

Resample at the next service interval to monitor.All component wear rates are normal. The system cleanliness is
acceptable for your target ISO 4406 cleanliness code. The system and fluid cleanliness is acceptable. The AN
level is acceptable for this fluid. The condition of the oil is suitable for further service.

05 Dec 2022 Diag: Wes Davis

view report

AL EN )
We recommend you service the filters on this component. Resample at the next service interval to monitor.All ;
component wear rates are normal. There is a light amount of silt (particulates < 14 microns in size) present in the
oil. The AN level is acceptable for this fluid. The condition of the oil is suitable for further service.

07 Feb 2022 Diag: Wes Davis

Resample at the next service interval to monitor.All component wear rates are normal. The system cleanliness is
acceptable for your target ISO 4406 cleanliness code. The system and fluid cleanliness is acceptable. The AN
level is acceptable for this fluid. The condition of the oil is suitable for further service.
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Machine Id

Okuma Core Finishing Lathe # 244 - cc4604

Component

Hydraulic System
Fluid

FUCHS RENOLIN AW ISO 32 (20 LTR)

DIAGNOSIS

Recommendation
We recommend you service the filters on this
component. We recommend an early resample to
monitor this condition.

Wear
All component wear rates are normal.

Contamination
There is a moderate amount of silt (particulates <
14 microns in size) present in the oil.

Fluid Condition
The AN level is acceptable for this fluid. The oil is

still serviceable provided that the contaminant(s)
can be reduced to acceptable levels.

OIL ANALYSIS REPORT

Sample Rating Trend
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FLUID CLEANLINESS

Particles >4um
Particles >6pm
Particles >14um
Particles >21um
Particles >38um
Particles >71um
Oil Cleanliness

Report Id: HUSBOLED [WCAMIS] 02602290 (Generated: 12/12/2023 09:36:39) Rev: 1

Client Info
Client Info
Client Info
Client Info
Client Info

method

WC Method

method

ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m
ASTM D5185(m)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

method

ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)

method

ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)
ASTM D5185(m)

method

ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
ASTM D7647
1SO 4406 (c)

limit/base

limit/base

>0.05

limit/base

>20
>20
>20

>20
>20
>20
>20

limit/base

limit/base

>15

>20

limit/base

>5000
>1300
>160
>40

>10

>3
>19/17/14

JunZ013 Mar017

current

WC0887649
10 Dec 2023
0

0

N/A

ABNORMAL

current

NEG

current

<1
0
0

current

<1

0

0

<1
42
331
392
1946
<1

current

0
<1

0

current

12460
2123

68

16

2

0
21/18/13

MarZ018  Dec2019 Dec2022

history1
WC0837822
10 Jul 2023
0
0
N/A
NORMAL

history1
NEG
history1

<1

0

A

O O O O O Ww o o oo

history1

history1
0

<1

<1

history1

4545
662

52

16

1

0
19/17/13

ISO

history2
WC0768084
05 Dec 2022
0
0
N/A
ATTENTION

history2
NEG

history2

A

O O OO ON O O o o oo

history2

history2
0

<1

<1

history2

6423
1427

76

17

1

0
20/18/13

Submitted By: Robert Cameron

Page 3 of 4



AR
WE‘.‘.\\“.‘:“ OIL ANALYSIS REPORT

Particle Trend
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CALA Laboratory : WearCheck - C8-1175 Appleby Line, Burlington, ON L7L 5H9 HUSKY INJECTION MOLDING SYSTEMS LTD

~.=..  Sample No. 1 WC0887649 Received : 11 Dec 2023 530 QUEEN STREET SOUTH

150 17025:2017 Lab Number : 02602290 Diagnosed : 12 Dec 2023 BOLTON, ON

:‘:::im Unique Number : 5695375 Diagnostician : Wes Davis CA L7E 5S5

Test Package :IND 2 Contact: Robert Cameron

To discuss this sample report, contact Customer Service at 1-800-268-2131. rcameron@husky.ca

Test denoted (*) outside scope of accreditation, (m) method modified, (e) tested at external lab. T: (905)951-5000

Validity of results and interpretation are based on the sample and information as supplied. F: (905)951-5167
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